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201406040001
68960

06/04/2014
01:57:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PERSONS
BILLY W

31 59 Lot#:8 Book:31
Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201406040001
68970

06/04/2014
01:57:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAIOLA JOHN
T

33 115 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:115
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 1

201406040001
68980

06/04/2014
01:57:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS
RIC T

9 106 Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 5TH
SECTOR

201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

4 67 Lot#:38 Book:4
Pg:67
Sub:COOSA
RIVER
ESTATES

201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Other:SEE
INST

201406040001
69060

06/04/2014
01:57:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER
KRISTEN R

5 86 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Sub:WOODDA
LE

201406130001
79530

06/13/2014
12:53:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLEY
JENNY
MASSEY

22 25 Lot#:61
Book:22 Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILL CREEK
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201406060001
72250

06/06/2014
03:23:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN
TIMOTHY K

Legacy #:1994-
16363 Instr
#:19940520000
163631

Other:SEE
INST

201406170001
83390

06/17/2014
02:16:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANCHORS
DAVID T

5 7 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:7
Sub:INDIAN
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201406170001
83380

06/17/2014
02:16:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TOWNS
TAYLOR J

35 90 Lot#:37
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT



201406170001
83410

06/17/2014
02:16:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERKL
DANIEL LEE

32 6 Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:6
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS AT
FALLISTON

201406090001
73490

06/09/2014
01:52:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOVE MASON
W

Instr
#:20121109000
432510

201406090001
73450

06/09/2014
01:52:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER
WALES
WATSON

Instr
#:20110414000
115110

201406090001
73460

06/09/2014
01:52:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWELL
JERRELL LEE

Instr
#:20110713000
204100

201406300001
97420

06/30/2014
11:22:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARCHANT
KEVIN W

16 80 Lot#:35
Book:16 Pg:80
Sub:SOUTH
POINTE 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201406300001
97470

06/30/2014
11:22:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SNUGGS
RANDALL
MAXWELL

15 109 Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:109
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE EIGHT
SECTOR

201406020001
64030

06/02/2014
11:22:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ABSTON
CYNTHIA
GIDDENS

31 89 Lot#:473
Book:31 Pg:89
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

201406020001
64210

06/02/2014
11:31:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER GENA
LYNNE

33 80 Lot#:1330
Book:33 Pg:80
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV

201406100001
75880

06/10/2014
03:26:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRILL
PATRICK
JOSEPH

41 127 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:127
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-8

201406040001
69000

06/04/2014
01:57:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLA
KIMBERLY
ANN

31 25 Lot#:529
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

4 67 Lot#:37 Book:4
Pg:67
Sub:COOSA
RIVER
ESTATES

201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

Other:SEE
INST



201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

4 67 Lot#:36 Book:4
Pg:67
Sub:COOSA
RIVER
ESTATES

201406060001
72260

06/06/2014
03:23:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRINGTON
BRUCE

Instr
#:20080919000
372980

201406170001
83450

06/17/2014
02:16:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNY
MICHAEL
JAMES

19 18 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:18
Sub:CEDAR
KNOLL

201406090001
73470

06/09/2014
01:52:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIPPOLA
GEORGE A

Instr
#:20031222000
821410

201406090001
73480

06/09/2014
01:52:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENETT
DENNIS R

Instr
#:20080229000
083230

Other:SEE
INST

201406300001
97470

06/30/2014
11:22:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SNUGGS
RANDALL
MAXWELL

15 109 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:109
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE EIGHT
SECTOR


