Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406040001 68960	06/04/2014 01:57:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERSONS BILLY W			31	59		Lot#:8 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201406040001 68970	06/04/2014 01:57:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAIOLA JOHN T			33	115		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:115 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 1
201406040001 68980	06/04/2014 01:57:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS RIC T			9	106		Lot#:37 Book:9 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 5TH SECTOR
201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE			4	67		Lot#:38 Book:4 Pg:67 Sub:COOSA RIVER ESTATES
201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE						Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Other:SEE INST
201406040001 69060	06/04/2014 01:57:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER KRISTEN R			5	86		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:86 Sub:WOODDA LE
201406130001 79530	06/13/2014 12:53:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLEY JENNY MASSEY			22	25		Lot#:61 Book:22 Pg:25 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILL CREEK SECTOR PHASE 1 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201406060001 72250	06/06/2014 03:23:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN TIMOTHY K					Legacy #:1994- 16363 Instr #:19940520000 163631	Other:SEE INST
201406170001 83390	06/17/2014 02:16:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANCHORS DAVID T			5	7		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:7 Sub:INDIAN HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201406170001 83380	06/17/2014 02:16:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TOWNS TAYLOR J			35	90		Lot#:37 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT

201406170001 83410	06/17/2014 02:16:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERKL DANIEL LEE		32	6		Lot#:4 Book:32 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHLAN DS AT FALLISTON
201406090001 73490	06/09/2014 01:52:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOVE MASON W				Instr #:20121109000 432510	
201406090001 73450	06/09/2014 01:52:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER WALES WATSON				Instr #:20110414000 115110	
201406090001 73460	06/09/2014 01:52:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWELL JERRELL LEE				Instr #:20110713000 204100	
201406300001 97420	06/30/2014 11:22:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARCHANT KEVIN W		16	80		Lot#:35 Book:16 Pg:80 Sub:SOUTH POINTE 9TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201406300001 97470	06/30/2014 11:22:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNUGGS RANDALL MAXWELL		15	109		Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:109 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE EIGHT SECTOR
201406020001 64030	06/02/2014 11:22:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABSTON CYNTHIA GIDDENS		31	89		Lot#:473 Book:31 Pg:89 Sub:RIVERWO ODS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE III FINAL PLAT
201406020001 64210	06/02/2014 11:31:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER GENA LYNNE		33	80		Lot#:1330 Book:33 Pg:80 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE IV
201406100001 75880	06/10/2014 03:26:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRILL PATRICK JOSEPH		41	127		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:127 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN PRESERVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-8
201406040001 69000	06/04/2014 01:57:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCULLA KIMBERLY ANN		31	25		Lot#:529 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE		4	67		Lot#:37 Book:4 Pg:67 Sub:COOSA RIVER ESTATES
201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE					Other:SEE INST

201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE		4	67		Lot#:36 Book:4 Pg:67 Sub:COOSA RIVER ESTATES
201406060001 72260	06/06/2014 03:23:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRINGTON BRUCE				Instr #:20080919000 372980	
201406170001 83450	06/17/2014 02:16:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNY MICHAEL JAMES		19	18		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:18 Sub:CEDAR KNOLL
201406090001 73470	06/09/2014 01:52:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPPOLA GEORGE A				Instr #:20031222000 821410	
201406090001 73480	06/09/2014 01:52:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENETT DENNIS R				Instr #:20080229000 083230	Other:SEE INST
201406300001 97470	06/30/2014 11:22:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNUGGS RANDALL MAXWELL		15	109		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:109 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE EIGHT SECTOR